E-Tenders are invited by The Shipping Corporation of India Ltd. on behalf of SHIPPING 

CORPORATION OF INDIA LAND AND ASSETS LTD (SCILAL), Mumbai (hereinafter 

referred to as “the Corporation”) for APPOINTMENT OF “R&T AGENT” FOR CARRYING 
OUT SHARE TRANSFER AND RELATED WORK 

EMD: Rs.63166 (Rupees Sixty three thousand one hundred sixty six only) 

Tender fee : INR1700/-(INR One thousand seven hundred only) 

Tender Documents are available for viewing and downloading on SCI’s e‐tendering website 
https://etender.sci.co.in. The encrypted tender document is published over portal for bidders to 

participate in tender. Bidders have to register themselves to participate in e‐tender (they will